FIRST MERCHANTS CORP

Form 4 May 17, 2016

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF

SECURITIES

OMB APPROVAL

Number: 3235-0287

January 31,

Expires: 2005
Estimated average

burden hours per response...

0.5

if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

Check this box

Form 4 or
Form 5

obligations
may continue.

See Instruction

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1(b).

Common

Stock

05/13/2016

(Print or Type Responses)

	Address of Reporting RODERICK	Person *	Symbol	r Name and MERCH]			g	5. Relationship of Issuer (Check	Reporting Person	
(Last) 200 E JAC	(First) (S	Middle)	3. Date of (Month/E) 05/13/2	•	ransaction			X Director Officer (give below)		Owner r (specify
	(Street)		4. If Ame	endment, D	ate Origina	1		6. Individual or Jo	int/Group Filin	g(Check
MUNCIE,	IN 47305		Filed(Mor	nth/Day/Yea	r)			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M Person	1 0	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	le I - Non-l	Derivative	Securi	ties Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		n Date, if	3. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit or(A) or Di (Instr. 3,	sposed	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

S

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

8,306.048 (1) D

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

2.500 D

24.896

	2.	3. Transaction Date		4.	5.	6. Date Exerc		7. Titl		8. Price of	9. Nu
Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	:		Amou Under Securi (Instr.	lying	Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	Deriv Secur Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
FB	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
ENGLISH RODERICK 200 E JACKSON STREET MUNCIE, IN 47305	X					

Signatures

Jennifer Mainord (Confirming Statement on File) 05/17/2016

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Includes Restricted Stock Awards totaling 5,291 shares

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. op style='border-top:solid black 1.0pt;

border-left:none;border-bottom:none;border-right:solid black 1.0pt; padding:0in 5.4pt 0in 5.4pt '>

None

8.

SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER

14,463,776

9.

AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON

14,463,776

Reporting Owners 2

10.						
CHEC	CHECK IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (See Instructions)					
o						
11.						
PERC	ENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)					
53.5%						
12.						
TYPE	OF REPORTING PERSON (See Instructions)					
PN						
CUSII	No. 69336V-10-1 13G Page 4 of 11 Page	s				
1.	NAMES OF REPORTING PERSONS.					
	I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NOS. OF ABOVE PERSONS (ENTITIES ONLY)					
2.	JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP (a) o					
	(See Instructions)	(b) o				
3.	3. SEC USE ONLY					
4. CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION Delaware		e				
	5. SOLE VOTING POWER	None				

BENE BY EA	BER OF SHARES FICIALLY OWNED ACH REPORTING ON WITH	6.	SHARED VOTING POWER	14,463,776
LKS	ON WIIII	7.	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER	None
9. 10.			SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER T BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON GATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (See	14,463,776 14,463,776 o
11.	PERCENT OF CLA	SS RI	EPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)	50.50
12.	TYPE OF REPORT	'ING I	PERSON (See Instructions)	53.5% OO
CUSI	P No. 69336V-10-1		13G Page <u>5</u> of <u>11</u> Pag	es
1.	NAMES OF REPOR	RTING	G PERSONS.	
	I.R.S. IDENTIFICA	TION	NOS. OF ABOVE PERSONS (ENTITIES ONLY)	
2	Paul S. Levy	ODD	NATE BOY IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP	40
2.		KOPK	IATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP	(a) o
	(See Instructions)			(b) o
3.	SEC USE ONLY			
4.	CITIZENSHIP OR	PLAC	E OF ORGANIZATION	United States of America
BENE	BER OF SHARES	5.	SOLE VOTING POWER	None
	ACH REPORTING ON WITH	6.	SHARED VOTING POWER	14,463,776
		7.	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER	None

8. SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER 14,463,776 AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON 14,463,776

9. AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON 14
10. CHECK IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES (See

Instructions)

11. PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW (9)

53.5%

12. TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON (See Instructions)

IN

<u>Item 1(a).</u> <u>Name of Issuer</u>:

PGT, Inc.

<u>Item 1(b).</u> <u>Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices:</u>

1070 Technology Drive, North Venice, Florida 34275

<u>Item 2(a).</u> <u>Name of Person Filing:</u>

This Schedule 13G is being filed jointly by JLL Partners Fund IV, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership; JLL Associates IV, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership and the general partner of JLL Partners Fund IV, L.P.; JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C., a Delaware limited liability company and the general partner of JLL Associates IV, L.P.; and Paul S. Levy, the managing member of JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C. (collectively, the Reporting Persons). The

Joint Filing Agreement pursuant to which this Schedule 13G is filed is attached hereto as Exhibit 1.

<u>Item 2(b).</u> <u>Address of Principal Business Office or, if none, Residence:</u>

The business address of each of the Reporting Persons is c/o JLL Partners, Inc., 450 Lexington Avenue, Suite 3350,

New York, New York 10017.

Item 2(c). Citizenship:

JLL Partners Fund IV, L.P., and JLL Associates IV, L.P., are each limited partnerships organized under the laws of the State of Delaware. JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C., is a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State

of Delaware. Mr. Paul S. Levy is a citizen of the United States of America.

<u>Item 2(d).</u> <u>Title of Class of Securities:</u>

The class of securities to which this Schedule 13G relates is the common stock, par value \$0.01 per share (the Common

Stock), of PGT, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the Company).

<u>Item 2(e).</u> <u>CUSIP Number</u>:

69336V-10-1

If this statement is filed pursuant to Rule 13d-1(b), or Rule 13d-2(b) or (c),

check whether the person filing is a:

(a) Broker or dealer registered under Section 15 of the Exchange Act;

(b) o Bank as defined in Section 3(a)(6) of the Exchange Act;

(c) o Insurance company as defined in Section 3(a)(19) of the Exchange Act;

- (d) o Investment company registered under Section 8 of the Investment Company Act;
- (e) O An investment adviser in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E);
- (f) o An employee benefit plan or endowment fund in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F);
- (g) o A parent holding company or control person in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(ii)(G);
- (h) o A savings association as defined in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act;
 - o A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment

company under Section 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act; or

o Group, in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J).

<u>Item 4.</u> <u>Ownership.</u>

(i)

(j)

(a) <u>Amount Beneficially Owned:</u>

- (i) JLL Partners Fund IV, L.P., is the direct record and beneficial owner of 14,463,776 shares of the Company s Common Stock.
- (ii) By virtue of its position as the general partner of JLL Partners Fund IV, L.P., JLL Associates IV, L.P., may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of 14,463,776 shares of the Company s Common Stock. JLL Associates IV, L.P., disclaims such beneficial ownership.
- (iii) By virtue of its position as the general partner of JLL Associates IV, L.P., JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C., may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of 14,463,776 shares of the Company s Common Stock. JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C., disclaims such beneficial ownership.
- (iv) By virtue of his position as the managing member of JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C., Mr. Levy may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of 14,463,776 shares of the Company s Common Stock.

(b) <u>Percent of Class</u>:*

- (i) JLL Partners Fund IV, L.P., is the direct record and beneficial owner of 14,463,776 shares of the Company s Common Stock, which represents 53.5% of the outstanding shares of the Company s Common Stock.
- (ii) By virtue of its position as the general partner of JLL Partners Fund IV, L.P., JLL Associates IV, L.P., may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of 14,463,776 shares of the Company s Common Stock, which represents 53.5% of the outstanding shares of the Company s Common Stock.

- (iii) By virtue of its position as the general partner of JLL Associates IV, L.P., JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C., may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of 14,463,776 shares of the Company s Common Stock, which represents 53.5% of the outstanding shares of the Company s Common Stock.
- (iv) By virtue of his position as the managing member of JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C., Mr. Levy may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of 14,463,776 shares of the Company s Common Stock, which represents 53.5% of the outstanding shares of the Company s Common Stock.

(c) Number of shares as to which such person has:

(i) Sole power to vote or to direct the vote:

None.

(ii) Shared power to vote or to direct the vote:

JLL Partners Fund IV, L.P., JLL Associates IV, L.P., JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C., and Mr. Levy have shared power to vote or direct the vote of 14,463,776 shares of the Company s Common Stock.

(iii) Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of:

None.

(iv) Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of:

JLL Partners Fund IV, L.P., JLL Associates IV, L.P., JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C., and Mr. Levy have shared power to dispose of or direct the disposition of 14,463,776 shares of the Company s Common Stock.

Item 5. Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class.

Not applicable.

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person.

Not applicable.

Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on By the Parent

Holding Company.

Not applicable.

Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group.

Not applicable.

Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group.

Not applicable.

Item 10. Certifications.

Not applicable.

^{*} Calculation of beneficial ownership is based on the number of shares of the Company s Common Stock outstanding as of November 10, 2006, as reported in the Company s Form 10-Q for the quarter ended September 30, 2006, filed on November 14, 2006.

SIGNATURE
After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.
Dated: February 12, 2007
JLL PARTNERS FUND IV, L.P.
By its General Partner, JLL Associates IV, L.P. By its General Partner, JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C.
Dy no General Farmer, VEE Fronce G.F. 177, E.E.C.
/s/ Paul S. Levy Paul S. Levy, Managing Member
After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.
Dated: February 12, 2007
JLL ASSOCIATES IV, L.P.
By its General Partner, JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.C.
/s/ Paul S. Levy

Paul S. Levy, Managing Member	
After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my kno and correct.	wledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete
Dated: February 12, 2007	
JLL ASSOCIATES G.P. IV, L.L.C.	
Paul S. Levy, Managing Member	/s/ Paul S. Levy
After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my kno and correct.	wledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete
Dated: February 12, 2007	
Paul S. Levy	/s/ Paul S. Levy
EXHIBIT 1	
JOINT FILING AGREEMENT	

Explanation of Responses:

In accordance with Rule 13d-1(k) under the Securitie Schedule 13G to which this agreement is attached and	es Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, the undersigned hereby agree to the joint filing of the d to the joint filing of all amendments thereto.
This agreement may be executed in one or more cour binding agreement when each of the parties designate	nterparts, each of which shall be considered an original counterpart, and shall become a ed as signatories has executed one counterpart.
Dated: February 12, 2007	
JLL PARTNERS FUND IV, L.P.	
By its General Partner, JLL Associates IV, L.P.	
By its General Partner, JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.	C.
Paul S. Levy, Managing Member	y Paul S. Levy
JLL ASSOCIATES IV, L.P.	
By its General Partner, JLL Associates G.P. IV, L.L.	C.
Paul S. Levy, Managing Member	/ Paul S. Levy
JLL ASSOCIATES G.P. IV, L.L.C.	

Paul S. Levy, Managing Member	/s/ Paul S. Levy
Paul S. Levy	/s/ Paul S. Levy